

SEMINOLE COUNTY COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT • COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DIVISION



Lender's Certification Workshop

Purchase Assistance is available for qualified very low, low and moderate income first time homebuyers in need of down payment, gap-financing and closing cost assistance to purchase new or existing homes in Seminole County. Traditionally this program has been funded through SHIP; however, Seminole County Community Development now utilizes multiple funding options to continue providing this service.

If you are a current certified lender or are interested in becoming a certified lender with Seminole County's Purchase Assistance Program you MUST attend one of these workshops.

January 14, 2016 • March 10, 2016 • May 12, 2016

9:00 a.m. to Noon - Workshop

Seminole County Community Services Department

Reflections Plaza • 534 West Lake Mary Boulevard • Sanford, FL 32773

If you are interested in attending, please complete this form and provide it to: Seminole County Community Development, Attn: Cora Yon, <u>CYon@seminolecountyfl.gov</u> 534 West Lake Mary Boulevard • Sanford, Florida 32773 • Fax: (407) 665-2314

SEMINOLE COUNTY LENDER'S CERTIFICATION WORKSHOP REGISTRATION

Name:	Company:	
Address:		Zip:
Phone: E-mail:		
Have you worked with Seminole County Purchase Assistance Program? Yes No		
If yes, how many years have you participated? Years		
Are you an approved lender with Orange County Housing Finance Authority? Yes No		
Are you an approved lender with Florida Housing Finance Corporation? Yes No		
Please RSVP by the Friday prior to the workshop.		

If you have any questions, please contact Cora Yon at (407) 665-2357.